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Billabong High International School, Bhopal once again yields
State toppers in both ISC (12th) and ICSE (10th), 2019.

Abdul Manaf

Abhinandan Agarwal Priyal Gupta
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PSYCHOLOGY POLITICAL SCI. PHYSICAL EDU.
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Vedika Raghuwanshi

Yorshu Ghosh Pavit Singh Sahni

Science Stream
PHYSICS CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY MATHS
[ K
Commerce Stream
ACCOUNTS COMMERCE ECONOMICS
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92%

Angad Kandal Jaydeep Sharma
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Outstanding Performers

N c75%
A F
Angad Kandal Jaydeep Sharma Yorshu Ghosh Prashant Kalyani
86.5% 85.25%

Nihar Jitendra Dhulekar Anshika Gehani Pihu Patidar

84.25%

Cherry Narang Astha Jain Ashish Rajdev

Pavit Singh Sahni
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High Achievers
Computer Science Abdul Manaf 100%
Physics Abhinandan Agarwal 99%
Kabir Nawani 97%
Abdul Manaf 96%
Priyal Gupta 91%
Astha Jain 91%
Mathematics Abhinandan Agarwal 100%
Abdul Manaf 99%
Yash Jain 93%
Chemistry Abhinandan Agarwal 99%
Abdul Manaf 95%
Kabir Nawani 91%
Priyal Gupta 90%
Biology Priyal Gupta 97%
Psychology Vedika Raghuwanshi 96%
Yorshu Ghosh 94%
Anshika Gehani 93%
Pavit Singh Sahni 92%
Cherry Narang 92%
Pihu Patidar 91%
Economics Jaydeep Sharma 94%
Ashish Rajdev 93%
Yash Jain 93%
Amruta Das 90%

contd...
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High Achievers

English

Political Science
Accounts

Physical Education

Priyal Gupta
Abdul Manaf
Nihar Dhulekar
Vaibhav Himthani
Jaydeep Sharma
Shantanu Johri

Yorshu Ghosh
Yash Jain

Angad Kandal

Priyal Gupta

Pavit Singh Sahni

Kabir Nawani

Nihar Dhulekar

Prince Rathore
Mohammad Ayaan Khan
Shashwat Kanoongo

96%
95%
93%
93%
92%
90%

95%
92%

95%
95%
94%
92%
92%
92%
91%
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